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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 1 - 14, 2014.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Name
Basquill, lva Marie

Baunach, Elizabeth L.
Crabb, Megan S.
Dicken, Michea B.
Everette, Katie N.
Grant, Naeesha N.
Kokes, Daniel R.
Kokes, Daniel R.
Lloyd, Morgan E.
Logsdon, Kristin S.
Manwani, Melissa R.
Miles, Jane E.

Mills, Jennifer K.
Mills, Jennifer K.
Moore, M Anne

Moses, Sara M.

Richardson, Kimberly A.

Riehl, John S.
Sherry, Sarah M.

Smith, Leila M.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary
ECE Teacher

Gutermuth Elementary
Itinerant Teacher

Semple Elementary

Teacher

Eisenhower Elementary
Teacher

Chancey Elementary

Early Childhood Teacher
Byck Elementary

Itinerant Teacher
Waller-Williams Environmental
Itinerant Teacher
Waller-Williams Environmental
Teacher

Ramsey Middle

Teacher

Shelby Elementary

Teacher

Smyrna Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Brown School

Elementary School Counselor
Camp Taylor Elementary
Elementary School Counselor
Camp Taylor Elementary
ECE Teacher

Ballard High

Itinerant Teacher

Lowe Elementary

Itinerant Teacher

Dunn Elementary

Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
Teacher

Cochrane Elementary
Teacher

Rangeland Elementary

Effective
Date

Type Leave

03/27/14

03/17/14

03/26/14

04/23/14

03/19/14

04/07/14

03/20/14

03/28/14

02/25/14

03/17/14

04/25/14

04/15/14

02/19/14

02/25/14

03/18/14

04/10/14

04/22/14

03/21/14

03/27/14

03/26/14

Depend. Conval.
Medical
Adoption

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Toole, Jennifer L.

White, Elizabeth A.

Williams, Kanise R.

Wilson, Mary Jacqueline L.

Zanchi, Holly R.

Name
Soderquist, Leslie C.
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Resource Teacher 04/23/14
Rangeland Elementary
Elementary School 03/17/14
Assistant Principal
Medora Elementary
Teacher 03/27/14
Frost Middle
Teacher 03/12/14
Fern Creek Elementary
Teacher 03/21/14
Eisenhower Elementary
AMENDMENTS
From To
12/12/12 03/13/13

Child Rearing

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.

Medical

Type Leave
Child Rearing



