THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 1 - 14, 2014.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

NamePosition/LocationDateType Leave1. Basquill, Iva MarieTeacher03/27/14Depend. Conval.Audubon Traditional ElementaryAudubon Traditional Elementary03/27/14Medical2. Baunach, Elizabeth L.ECE Teacher03/26/14Medical3. Crabb, Megan S.Itinerant Teacher03/26/14Adoption4. Dicken, Michea B.Teacher04/23/14Child Rearing5. Everette, Katie N.Teacher03/19/14Medical6. Grant, Naeesha N.Early Childhood Teacher04/07/14Medical7. Kokes, Daniel R.Itinerant Teacher03/28/14Depend. Conval.8. Kokes, Daniel R.Itinerant Teacher03/28/14Depend. Conval.9. Lloyd, Morgan E.Teacher03/28/14Depend. Conval.10. Logsdon, Kristin S.Teacher03/27/14Medical11. Manwani, Melissa R.Teacher03/27/14Medical12. Miles, Jane E.Teacher04/25/14Medical13. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor02/25/14Medical14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor02/19/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher03/26/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher03/26/14Medical18. Riehl, John S.Teacher03/17/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher03/26/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher03/26/14Medical19. Sherry, Sar				Effective	
Adubon Traditional ElementaryO3/17/14Medical2. Baunach, Elizabeth L.ECE Teacher03/17/14Medical3. Crabb, Megan S.tinerant Teacher03/26/14Adoption4. Dicken, Michea B.Teacher04/23/14Child Rearing5. Everette, Katie N.Teacher03/19/14Medical6. Grant, Naeesha N.Early Childhood Teacher04/07/14Medical7. Kokes, Daniel R.Itinerant Teacher03/28/14Depend. Conval.8. Kokes, Daniel R.Itinerant Teacher03/28/14Depend. Conval.9. Lloyd, Morgan E.Teacher03/27/14Medical10. Logsdon, Kristin S.Teacher03/17/14Medical11. Manwani, Melissa R.Teacher03/17/14Medical12. Miles, Jane E.Teacher04/25/14Medical13. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor02/19/14Medical14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor02/19/14Medical15. Moore, M AnneECE Teacher03/17/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher04/10/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher04/25/14Medical18. Riehl, John S.Teacher03/17/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher03/22/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher03/21/14Medi	1.				
Gutermuth Elementary Semple Elementary03/26/14Adoption3. Crabb, Megan S.Itinerant Teacher Semple Elementary03/26/14Adoption4. Dicken, Michea B.Teacher Eisenhower Elementary04/23/14Child Rearing Eisenhower Elementary5. Everette, Katie N.Teacher Chancey Elementary03/19/14Medical Medical6. Grant, Naeesha N.Early Childhood Teacher Byck Elementary04/07/14Medical Medical7. Kokes, Daniel R.Itinerant Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental Waller-Williams Environmental03/28/14Depend. Conval. Waller-Williams Environmental9. Lloyd, Morgan E.Teacher Teacher03/17/14Medical10. Logsdon, Kristin S.Teacher Teacher04/25/14Medical11. Manwani, Melissa R.Teacher Teacher04/15/14Medical12. Miles, Jane E.Teacher Teacher04/15/14Medical13. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/25/14Medical14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary03/18/14Medical15. Moore, M AnneEC Teacher Ballard High03/18/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M. Lowe ElementaryUtinerant Teacher Camp Taylor Elementary03/18/14Medical13. Riehl, John S.Teacher Teacher03/21/14Medical14. Shehl, John S.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/21/14Medical15. Moore, M AnneElementary Camp Taylor Elementary03/21/14<				02/17/14	•
Semple Elementary04/23/14Child Rearing4. Dicken, Michea B.Teacher04/23/14Child Rearing5. Everette, Katie N.Teacher03/19/14Medical6. Grant, Naeesha N.Early Childhood Teacher04/07/14Medical7. Kokes, Daniel R.Itinerant Teacher03/20/14Depend. Conval.8. Kokes, Daniel R.Itinerant Teacher03/28/14Depend. Conval.9. Lloyd, Morgan E.Teacher03/28/14Depend. Conval.9. Lloyd, Morgan E.Teacher03/17/14Medical10. Logsdon, Kristin S.Teacher03/17/14Medical11. Manwani, Melissa R.Teacher04/25/14Medical12. Miles, Jane E.Teacher04/15/14Medical13. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor02/25/14Medical14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor02/25/14Medical15. Moore, M AnneECE Teacher03/18/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher04/21/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher04/22/14Child Rearing18. Riehl, John S.Teacher03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Cacher03/21/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	Ζ.	Baunach, Elizabeth L.		03/17/14	Medical
4. Dicken, Michea B. Teacher 04/23/14 Child Rearing 5. Everette, Katie N. Teacher 03/19/14 Medical 6. Grant, Naeesha N. Early Childhood Teacher 04/07/14 Medical 7. Kokes, Daniel R. Itinerant Teacher 03/20/14 Depend. Conval. 8. Kokes, Daniel R. Itinerant Teacher 03/20/14 Depend. Conval. 9. Lloyd, Morgan E. Teacher 03/21/14 Medical 9. Lloyd, Morgan E. Teacher 03/21/14 Medical 10. Logsdon, Kristin S. Teacher 03/17/14 Medical 11. Manwani, Melissa R. Teacher 04/25/14 Medical 12. Miles, Jane E. Teacher 04/25/14 Medical 13. Mills, Jennifer K. Elementary School Counselor 02/19/14 Medical 14. Mills, Jennifer K. Elementary School Counselor 02/25/14 Medical 15. Moore, M Anne EC Teacher 03/18/14 Medical 16. Moses, Sara M. Itinerant Teacher 04/10/14 Medical 17. Richardson, Kimberly A. Itinerant Teacher 04/10/14 Medical 16. Moses, S	3.	Crabb, Megan S.		03/26/14	Adoption
5. Everette, Katie N. Teacher Chancey Elementary Chancey Elementary 03/19/14 Medical 6. Grant, Naeesha N. Early Childhood Teacher Byck Elementary 04/07/14 Medical 7. Kokes, Daniel R. Itinerant Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental 03/20/14 Depend. Conval. 8. Kokes, Daniel R. Itinerant Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental 03/28/14 Depend. Conval. 9. Lloyd, Morgan E. Teacher Ramsey Middle 03/17/14 Medical 10. Logsdon, Kristin S. Teacher Ramsey Middle 03/17/14 Medical 10. Logsdon, Kristin S. Teacher Ramsey Middle 04/25/14 Medical 11. Manwani, Melissa R. Teacher Smyrna Traditional Elementary 04/25/14 Medical 12. Miles, Jane E. Teacher Brown School 02/19/14 Medical 13. Mills, Jennifer K. Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary 02/19/14 Medical 14. Mills, Jennifer K. Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary 03/18/14 Medical 15. Moore, M Anne ECE Teacher Ballard High 03/18/14 Medical 16. Moses, Sara M. Itinerant Teacher Lowe Elementary 03/21/14 Medical 17. Ri	4.	Dicken, Michea B.	Teacher	04/23/14	Child Rearing
6. Grant, Naeesha N. Early Childhood Teacher Byck Elementary 04/07/14 Medical 7. Kokes, Daniel R. Itinerant Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental 03/20/14 Depend. Conval. 8. Kokes, Daniel R. Itinerant Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental 03/28/14 Depend. Conval. 9. Lloyd, Morgan E. Teacher Ramsey Middle 02/25/14 Medical 10. Logsdon, Kristin S. Teacher Ramsey Middle 03/17/14 Medical 10. Logsdon, Kristin S. Teacher Ramsey Middle 04/25/14 Medical 11. Manwani, Melissa R. Teacher Teacher 04/15/14 Medical 12. Miles, Jane E. Teacher Camp Taylor Elementary 04/15/14 Medical 13. Mills, Jennifer K. Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary 02/25/14 Medical 14. Mills, Jennifer K. Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary 03/18/14 Medical 15. Moore, M Anne ECE Teacher Ballard High 03/18/14 Medical 16. Moses, Sara M. Itinerant Teacher Durn Elementary 04/22/14 Child Rearing 17. Richardson, Kimberly A. Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle 03/27/14 Medical 19. Sherry, Sarah	5.	Everette, Katie N.	Teacher	03/19/14	Medical
7. Kokes, Daniel R. Itinerant Teacher 03/20/14 Depend. Conval. 8. Kokes, Daniel R. Itinerant Teacher 03/28/14 Depend. Conval. 9. Lloyd, Morgan E. Teacher 02/25/14 Medical 9. Lloyd, Morgan E. Teacher 02/25/14 Medical 10. Logsdon, Kristin S. Teacher 03/17/14 Medical 11. Manwani, Melissa R. Teacher 04/15/14 Medical 12. Miles, Jane E. Teacher 04/15/14 Medical 13. Mills, Jennifer K. Elementary School Counselor 02/25/14 Medical 14. Mills, Jennifer K. Elementary School Counselor 02/25/14 Medical 15. Moore, M Anne ECE Teacher 03/18/14 Medical 16. Moses, Sara M. Itinerant Teacher 04/10/14 Medical 17. Richardson, Kimberly A. Itinerant Teacher 04/22/14 Child Rearing 18. Riehl, John S. Teacher 03/21/14 Medical 19. Sherry, Sarah M. Teacher 03/21/14 Medical 19. Sherry, Sarah M. Teacher 03/22/14 Medical 19. Sherry, Sarah M.	6.	Grant, Naeesha N.	Early Childhood Teacher	04/07/14	Medical
8. Kokes, Daniel R. Itinerant Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental 03/28/14 Depend. Conval. 9. Lloyd, Morgan E. Teacher Ramsey Middle 02/25/14 Medical 10. Logsdon, Kristin S. Teacher Shelby Elementary 03/17/14 Medical 11. Manwani, Melissa R. Teacher Shelby Elementary 04/25/14 Medical 12. Miles, Jane E. Teacher Brown School 04/15/14 Medical 13. Mills, Jennifer K. Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary 02/25/14 Medical 14. Mills, Jennifer K. Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary 02/19/14 Medical 15. Moore, M Anne ECE Teacher Ballard High 03/18/14 Medical 16. Moses, Sara M. Itinerant Teacher Lowe Elementary 04/10/14 Medical 17. Richardson, Kimberly A. Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle 03/21/14 Medical 18. Riehl, John S. Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle 03/27/14 Medical 19. Sherry, Sarah M. Teacher Cochrane Elementary 03/27/14 Medical 20. Smith, Leila M. Teacher 03/26/14 Medical	7.	Kokes, Daniel R.	Itinerant Teacher	03/20/14	Depend. Conval.
9. Lloyd, Morgan E.Teacher Ramsey Middle02/25/14Medical10. Logsdon, Kristin S.Teacher Shelby Elementary03/17/14Medical11. Manwani, Melissa R.Teacher Teacher04/25/14Medical12. Miles, Jane E.Teacher Teacher04/15/14Medical13. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/19/14Medical14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/25/14Medical15. Moore, M AnneECE Teacher Ballard High03/17/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher Dunn Elementary04/10/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	8.	Kokes, Daniel R.	Itinerant Teacher	03/28/14	Depend. Conval.
10. Logsdon, Kristin S.Teacher Shelby Elementary03/17/14Medical11. Manwani, Melissa R.Teacher Smyrna Traditional Elementary04/25/14Medical12. Miles, Jane E.Teacher Teacher04/15/14Medical13. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/19/14Medical14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/25/14Medical15. Moore, M AnneECE Teacher Ballard High03/18/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher Lowe Elementary04/10/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	9.	Lloyd, Morgan E.	Teacher	02/25/14	Medical
11. Manwani, Melissa R.Teacher Smyrna Traditional Elementary04/25/14Medical12. Miles, Jane E.Teacher Brown School04/15/14Medical13. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/19/14Medical14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/25/14Medical15. Moore, M AnneECE Teacher Ballard High03/18/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher Lowe Elementary04/10/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	10.	Logsdon, Kristin S.	Teacher	03/17/14	Medical
12. Miles, Jane E.Teacher Brown School04/15/14Medical13. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/19/14Medical14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/25/14Medical14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/25/14Medical15. Moore, M AnneECE Teacher Ballard High03/18/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher Lowe Elementary04/10/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher Dunn Elementary03/21/14Child Rearing18. Riehl, John S.Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle03/27/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/26/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	11.	Manwani, Melissa R.	Teacher	04/25/14	Medical
13. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/19/14Medical14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/25/14Medical15. Moore, M AnneECE Teacher Ballard High03/18/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher Lowe Elementary04/10/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher Dunn Elementary04/22/14Child Rearing18. Riehl, John S.Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	12.	Miles, Jane E.	Teacher	04/15/14	Medical
14. Mills, Jennifer K.Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary02/25/14Medical15. Moore, M AnneECE Teacher Ballard High03/18/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher Lowe Elementary04/10/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher Dunn Elementary04/22/14Child Rearing18. Riehl, John S.Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	13.	Mills, Jennifer K.	Elementary School Counselor	02/19/14	Medical
15. Moore, M AnneECE Teacher Ballard High03/18/14Medical16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher Lowe Elementary04/10/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher Dunn Elementary04/22/14Child Rearing18. Riehl, John S.Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	14.	Mills, Jennifer K.	Elementary School Counselor	02/25/14	Medical
16. Moses, Sara M.Itinerant Teacher Lowe Elementary04/10/14Medical17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher Dunn Elementary04/22/14Child Rearing18. Riehl, John S.Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	15.	Moore, M Anne	ECE Teacher	03/18/14	Medical
17. Richardson, Kimberly A.Itinerant Teacher Dunn Elementary04/22/14Child Rearing18. Riehl, John S.Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	16.	Moses, Sara M.	Itinerant Teacher	04/10/14	Medical
18. Riehl, John S.Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle03/21/14Medical19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	17.	Richardson, Kimberly A.	Itinerant Teacher	04/22/14	Child Rearing
19. Sherry, Sarah M.Teacher Cochrane Elementary03/27/14Medical20. Smith, Leila M.Teacher03/26/14Medical	18.	Riehl, John S.	Teacher	03/21/14	Medical
20. Smith, Leila M. Teacher 03/26/14 Medical	19.	Sherry, Sarah M.	Teacher	03/27/14	Medical
	20.	Smith, Leila M.	Teacher	03/26/14	Medical

MAY 27 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

21. Toole, Jennifer L.	Resource Teacher	04/23/14	Child Rearing				
22. White, Elizabeth A.	Rangeland Elementary Elementary School Assistant Principal	03/17/14	Medical				
23. Williams, Kanise R.	Medora Elementary Teacher	03/27/14	Medical				
24. Wilson, Mary Jacqueline L.	Frost Middle Teacher	03/12/14	Depend. Conval.				
	Fern Creek Elementary	03/12/14	Depend. Convai.				
25. Zanchi, Holly R.	Teacher Eisenhower Elementary	03/21/14	Medical				
AMENDMENTS							

<u>AMENDMENTS</u>

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Type Leave</u>
1. Soderquist, Leslie C.	12/12/12	03/13/13	Child Rearing